HIHNPSG20150729
20
15
Device
Product Selection Guide
20
15
Device

Certificate
HJX2F 4P
Order Information
nction
HJX2-F4P AC Contactor
Standard: IEC 60947-4-1
Rated current(A)
AC-3 380/400V
ReferenceMain contactMotor  P(kW)
AC-380/400V
Coil voltage code
Coil voltage
*
M
otor C
ontrol &
 Protection
HJX2-F4P AC contactors provide：
   Remote make & break of circuits
   Frequent start and stop of motors
55
75
90
100
132
160
200
250
335
400
115
150
185
225
265
330
400
500
630
800
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
HJX2F1154*7
HJX2F1504*7
HJX2F1854*7
HJX2F2254*7
HJX2F2654*7
HJX2F3304*7
HJX2F4004*7
HJX2F5004*7
HJX2F6304*7
HJX2F8004*7
Reference Description
Product name
HJX2F

440V
X
Order Information
nction
HJX2-F4P AC Contactor
Standard: IEC 60947-4-1
Rated current(A)
AC-3 380/400V
ReferenceMain contactMotor  P(kW)
AC-380/400V
Coil voltage code
Coil voltage
*
M
otor C
ontrol &
 Protection
HJX2-F4P AC contactors provide：
   Remote make & break of circuits
   Frequent start and stop of motors
55
75
90
100
132
160
200
250
335
400
115
150
185
225
265
330
400
500
630
800
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
HJX2F1154*7
HJX2F1504*7
HJX2F1854*7
HJX2F2254*7
HJX2F2654*7
HJX2F3304*7
HJX2F4004*7
HJX2F5004*7
HJX2F6304*7
HJX2F8004*7
Reference Description
Product name
HJX2F